Charitativni béh pro Emmicku
06.05.2023 Kramolna

virtualni béh na 6km
start ~20:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 32

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BALCAR JAN
BOHUNEK MATYAS
BOHUNKOVA ALEXANDRA
CICHOVA VERONIKA
CAPOVA KATERINA
EISENHAMMER PAVEL
HOLECEK MIREK
JAKLOVA ANETA
JANDA STEPAN
JANOVSKA IVETA
JANOVSKA KLARA
JOASSON SVEN
KOCIAN KAMIL
KOCIAN TONIK
KYLAROVA PETRA
KYLAROVA VERONIKA
MACKOVA KATERINA
PETR MARTIN
PETR STOLINOVA PETRA
POKORNA DENISA
POKORNY VOJTECH
REJNARTOVA ZDENKA
RYDL JAROSLAV
SEDLACEK JAN
SEDLACKOVA ELISKA
SEDLACKOVA PETRA
SLAVIK JIRi
STREDA JAN
STREDOVA NETRVALOVA ZUZANA
SANTROCH VOJTECH
VALENTOVA LENKA
VONDRA MARTINA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER

tym/klub/obec
PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
JUNIORKA HC NACHOD
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
PRAHA
BEJSHARK TEAM
MOST
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJI
BOHUSLAVICE NAD METUJi
LIBEREC
KRAMOLNA
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
JSDH KRAMOLNA
ZADNY
BOHUSLAVICE NAD METUJi
NACHOD
KRAMOLNA
HRONOV
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
NACHOD
NACHOD
LIBEREC
ZABRODI
CESKA SKALICE
CESKA SKALICE
CESKA SKALICE
ROZBEHAME DOBRUSKU
NACHOD
NACHOD
UPHILL FRIENDS
LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
INGOLSTADT

startovni listina

rocnik
1990
2007
1976
1979
1984
1976
1974
1986
1982
1977
2004
1984
1982
2021
1976
2010
1978
1977
1985
1984
2010
1986
1988
1971
1999
1976
1976
1987
1987
2009
1985
1983
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